SCORESHEET
COMPETITION:	Quadkids year 3+4 SCHOOL TEAM: St Robert Southwell yr3   GENDER: Boys DATE/TIME: 050721
	EXERCISE
	INDIVIDUAL SCORES
	PAIR SCORES
	TEAM SCORE
	NOTES

	
	1
Don
	2
Charlie
	3
Kai
	4
Max
	5
Dante
	6

	PAIR
	PAIR
	PAIR
	
	

	Run
	1.48
37
	1.49
36
	1.53
32
	1.46
39
	2.10
15
	
	
	
	
	159
	

	Sprint
	13.1
19
	11.6
34
	12.0
30
	11.7
33
	13.0
20
	
	
	
	
	136
	

	Throw
	2250
50
	2480
54
	1630
37
	1370
32
	1320
31
	
	
	
	
	204
	

	Jump
	1.39
35
	1.65
46
	1.55
42
	1.53
41
	1.59
43
	
	
	
	
	207
	TOTAL
706



COMPETITION:	Quadkids year 3+4 SCHOOL TEAM: St Robert Southwell yr3   GENDER: Girls DATE/TIME: 050721
	EXERCISE
	INDIVIDUAL SCORES
	PAIR SCORES
	TEAM SCORE
	NOTES

	
	1
Kara
	2
Chloe
	3
Rosanna
	4
Zoe
	5
Emily
	6
	PAIR
	PAIR
	PAIR
	
	

	Run
	1.54
31
	1.55
30
	1.59
26
	2.03
22
	2.08
17
	
	
	
	
	126
	

	Sprint
	11.8
32
	12.8
22
	12.4
26
	12.1
29
	12.2
28
	
	
	
	
	137
	

	Throw
	1280
30
	800
21
	1100
27
	1160
28
	870
22
	
	
	
	
	128
	

	Jump
	1.32
32
	1.55
42
	1.52
40
	1.44
37
	1.31
32
	
	
	
	
	183
	TOTAL
574

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GRAND TOTAL
1280



